Data Sheet
Customer:
Product: Supercapacitor
Size.: 5V5
Issued Date: 7-Jul-22
Edition: REV.A1
VIKING TECH CORPORATION
光頡科技股份有限公司

■Outline and Dimensions
C Type                                       H Type                                      V Type
Part No.
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
Ф D
(mm)
H
(mm)
h
(mm)
P
(mm)
SC5V5C104Z 0.5±0.1 0.9±0.15 13.2±0.5 13±0.5 7±0.5 5±0.5
SC5V5C105M - 0.9±0.1 20.5±1.0 14±1.0 7.5±1.0 5±0.5
SC5V5C224Z 0.5±0.1 0.9±0.15 13.2±0.5 13±0.5 7±0.5 5±0.5
SC5V5C474Z 0.5±0.1 0.9±0.15 13.2±0.5 13±0.5 7±0.5 5±0.5
SC5V5H155Z 0.25±0.05 1.0±0.1 19.2±0.5 9.5±1.0 4.8±0.5 19.5±0.5
SC5V5H224M 0.2±0.05 0.8±0.1 12±0.5 10.2±0.5 5±0.5 10±0.5

Max ESR
(Ω)
Max. stored
energy
(mWh)
Nominal
current
(A)
Leakage
Current
(25
℃
24h, mA)
SC5V5C104Z 5.5 0.1 -20%/+80% 60,1KHz 0.42 - 0.05
SC5V5C105M 5.5 1.0 ±20% 15(Note1,Note2) 4.20 0.053 -
SC5V5C224Z 5.5 0.22 -20%/+80% 50,1KHz 0.92 - 0.005
SC5V5C474Z 5.5 0.47 -20%/+80% 40,1KHz 1.97 - 0.010
SC5V5H155Z 5.5 1.5 -20%/+80% 12,1KHz 6.3 - 0.015
SC5V5H224M 5.5 0.22 ±20% 40,1KHz 0.92 0.015(Note3) 0.005
SC5V5H334Z 5.5 0.33 -20%/+80% 40,1KHz 1.39 - 0.008
SC5V5H474Z 5.5 0.47 -20%/+80% 40,1KHz 1.97 - 0.010
SC5V5V224Z 5.5 0.22 -20%/+80% 50,1KHz 0.92 - 0.005
SC5V5V474Z 5.5 0.47 -20%/+80% 40,1KHz 1.97 - 0.010
Note1:Rated current: Charging to rated voltage U0.5s Discharge to 1/2U0 current value
Note2:Capacitance, Max ESR: Tested with Maxwell's six-step method with a test current of 10 mA.
Note3:Nominal Current: Is the current taking 5 sec. to discharge form UR to 1/2 UR.
【SC5V5 Series】